
Bringing classical Greek dining into the modern age 

through innovation, we invoke paradise islands with 

a combination of flavours and exotic surroundings. 

Our wine list emphasises Greece’s viticultural heritage 

while sophisticated spirits mark the path to escapism.

WELCOME TO





SPARKLING WINE & CHAMPAGNE

Drappier Brut   Drappier Brut   Brut 1er Cru  | Urville, France 				   				   14.5014.50

Drappier Rosé    Drappier Rosé    De Saignée   | Urville, France 				   				   16.5016.50

Cottonworth   Cottonworth   Sparkling Rosé | Hampshire, England 					�     					�     78.0078.00

Franciacorta Cuvée Royale  Franciacorta Cuvée Royale  Tenuta Montenisa, Antinori | Lombardy, Italy 		  		  �� 72.0072.00

Laurent - Perrier   Laurent - Perrier   La Cuvée | Tours-Sur Marne, Champagne, France				  				   18.0018.00 � � 95.0095.00

Laurent - Perrier   Laurent - Perrier   La Cuvée | Tours-Sur Marne, Champagne, France		 		  Magnum 1.5LMagnum 1.5L	� 	�  245.00245.00

Laurent - Perrier   Laurent - Perrier   La Cuvée | Tours-Sur Marne, Champagne, France		 		  Jeroboam 3LJeroboam 3L	� 	�  500.00500.00

Laurent - Perrier   Laurent - Perrier   Cuvée Rosé Brut | Tours-Sur Marne, Champagne, France				  				   24.0024.00�� 125.00125.00

Laurent - Perrier   Laurent - Perrier   Cuvée Rosé Brut | Tours-Sur Marne, Champagne, France		 		  Magnum 1.5LMagnum 1.5L�� 345.00 345.00 

Laurent - Perrier Grand Siècle   Laurent - Perrier Grand Siècle   Iteration No. 26 | Tours-Sur Marne, Champagne, France		    		    �� 425.00425.00

Blanc de Blancs Signature   Blanc de Blancs Signature   Maison Drappier | Urville, Champagne, France    		 		  �� 98.0098.00

Prosecco   Prosecco   Casa Canevel | Veneto, Italy					   					    9.009.00�� 48.0048.00

Cuvée 746   Cuvée 746   Jacquesson | Epernay, Champagne, France  		 		  �� 120.00120.00

Bollinger   Bollinger   Special Cuvée | Ay, Champagne, France�� 110.00110.00

Dom PérignonDom Pérignon      Epernay, Champagne, France		 		  �� 500.00500.00

Dom Pérignon   Dom Pérignon   Epernay, Champagne, France 		  Magnum 1.5LMagnum 1.5L		 		  �� 1100.001100.00

Krug   Krug   Grand Cuvée | Reims, Champagne, France		 		  �� 330.00330.00

Telmont Brut    Telmont Brut    NV Brut   | Damery, France�� 110.00110.00

Telmont Rosé    Telmont Rosé    NV Brut   | Damery, France�� 135.00135.00

Wild Idol Sparkling White  Wild Idol Sparkling White     Alcohol Free   | Rheinhessen, Germany					    70.0070.00

Glass Bottle

Different vintages Fenix Favourites Glass 125ml



ROSE & ORANGE WINES

Moschofilero Rosé ‘Theone’   Moschofilero Rosé ‘Theone’   Kintonis | Peloponnese, Greece		             		             9.30           19.80                9.30           19.80                36.0036.00

Calafuria Negroamaro Rosé   Calafuria Negroamaro Rosé   Tormaresca | Puglia, Italy  			             		           			             		           24.8024.80�� 45.0045.00

Calafuria Negroamaro Rosé Calafuria Negroamaro Rosé   Tormaresca | Puglia, Italy		 Magnum 1.5LMagnum 1.5L		 		  �� 95.00 95.00 

Prestige Rosé   Prestige Rosé   Minuty | Côtes de Provence, France		 14.40        30.8014.40        30.80                          56.0056.00

Prestige Rosé   Prestige Rosé   Minuty | Côtes de Provence, France		 Magnum 1.5LMagnum 1.5L		 		  �� 110.00110.00

Agiorgitiko Rosé 4-6h  Agiorgitiko Rosé 4-6h  Gaia | Peloponnese, Greece			  			   �� 62.0062.00

Blanc de Coteaux  Blanc de Coteaux  Thymiopoulos | Naoussa, Greece  		   		     13.2013.20                                                                72.0072.00

Furia di Calafuria   Furia di Calafuria   Tormaresca | Puglia, Italy			  			   �� 95.0095.00

Carafe BottleGlass

Coravin 125ml

Different vintages Fenix Favourites   

*Carafe 375ml Glass 175ml



WHITE WINES

Vilana-Vidiano  Vilana-Vidiano  Karavitakis | Chania, Crete	      	      9.30           19.809.30           19.80                36.0036.00

Leone d’Almerita  Leone d’Almerita  Tasca | Sicily, Italy  			  			   �� 52.0052.00

Chablis ‘Domaine Ste Claire’  Chablis ‘Domaine Ste Claire’  Brocard | Burgundy, France		 		    11.90                              11.90                              65.0065.00

Villa Bianchi Verdicchio  Villa Bianchi Verdicchio  Umani Ronchi | Marche, Italy			  			   �� 35.0035.00

Vinho Verde  Vinho Verde  Azahar | Minho, Portugal			  			   �� 34.0034.00

Pansa Blanca  Pansa Blanca  Raventós de Alella | Catalunya, Spain			  			   �� 46.0046.00

Pinot Grigio ‘Modello’  Pinot Grigio ‘Modello’  Masi | Veneto, Italy		 		  9.80         20.90         9.80         20.90         38.0038.00

Carafe BottleGlassLIGHT, FRESH, ELEGANT

AROMATIC, JUICY, FRUIT-DRIVEN

Malagouzia-Assyrtiko  Malagouzia-Assyrtiko  Thymiopoulos | Imathia, Macedonia, Greece   		 		  10.00       21.50           10.00       21.50           39.0039.00

Vidiano ‘Klima’  Vidiano ‘Klima’  Karavitakis | Chania, Crete		 �� 47.0047.00

Blanc de Blancs  Blanc de Blancs  Château Ksara | Bekaa Valley, Lebanon                                                                                                                                                        24.20�24.20� 44.0044.00

Pinot Bianco  Pinot Bianco  Quercus | Goriska Brda, Slovenia		   		   8.20          17.608.20          17.60                    32.0032.00

Bacchus  Bacchus  Whitehall Vineyard | Wiltshire, England			  			   �� 56.0056.00

Kidonitsa  Kidonitsa  Zacharias | Peloponnese, Greece  			  			   26.4026.40                

48.0048.00

Coravin 125ml

Different vintages Fenix Favourites

*Carafe 375ml Glass 175ml



WHITE WINES

Fiano   Fiano   Bocca di Lupo, Antinori | Puglia, Italy			  			   �� 150.00150.00

Assyrtiko ‘Familia’  Assyrtiko ‘Familia’  Hatzidakis | Santorini, Greece	       	         16.1016.10                                                88.0088.00

Viognier  Viognier  Badet Clément | Pays d’Oc, France		 		  22.00      22.00      40.0040.00

Cervaro  Cervaro  Castello Della Sala | Umbria, Italy			  			   �� 165.00165.00

Riesling Grand Cru Clos St Landelin  Riesling Grand Cru Clos St Landelin  Muré | Alsace, France			  			   �� 80.0080.00

Chardonnay  Chardonnay  Buena Vista | Carneros, California, USA		   13.8013.80                                                      75.0075.00

Sauvignon Blanc  Sauvignon Blanc  Mahi | Marlborough, New Zealand		 13.4013.40                28.60       28.60       52.0052.00

Assyrtiko ‘Skitali’  Assyrtiko ‘Skitali’  Hatzidakis | Santorini, Greece  			  			   �� 125.00125.00

Puligny-Montrachet  Puligny-Montrachet  François Carillon | Burgundy, France			  			   �� 250.00250.00

Carafe BottleGlassFULL-FLAVOURED, COMPLEX, INTENSE

Coravin 125ml

Different vintages Fenix Favourites   

*Carafe 375ml Glass 175ml



RED WINES

Kotsifali-Mandilaria  Kotsifali-Mandilaria  Karavitakis | Chania, Crete		 		  9.30         19.80       9.30         19.80         36.0036.00

Pinot Noir  Pinot Noir  Weinhaus Ress | Rheingau, Germany			  			   �� 40.0040.00

Liatiko  Liatiko  Karavitakis | Chania, Crete  		 		    16.9016.90                                                  92.0092.00

Cabernet-Merlot  Cabernet-Merlot  Quercus | Goriska Brda, Slovenia			  			   �� 34.0034.00

Pinot Noir  Pinot Noir  Between Five Bells | Victoria, Australia		 		  14.4014.40              30.8030.80            56.0056.00

Xinomavro  Xinomavro  Thymiopoulos | Naoussa, Macedonia, Greece  		 		  23.1023.10              42.0042.00

Gevrey-Chambertin 1er Cru Champeaux  Gevrey-Chambertin 1er Cru Champeaux  J.M.Guillon | Burgundy, France			  			   �� 215.00215.00

Corbières  Corbières  Via Nostrum | Languedoc, France			  			   �� 37.0037.00

Carafe BottleGlassFRUIT LED, ELEGANT, SILKY

MEDIUM-BODIED, WARMING, SPICY

Reserve du Couvent  Reserve du Couvent  Château Ksara | Bekaa Valley, Lebanon			  			   �� 39.0039.00

Kotsifali-Mavrotragano ‘Klima’  Kotsifali-Mavrotragano ‘Klima’  Karavitakis | Chania, Crete  		 		  11.80        25.30       11.80        25.30       46.0046.00

Syrah  Syrah  Feudo Arancio | Sicily, Italy		 		  8.208.20                  17.60        17.60        32.0032.00

Châteauneuf-du-Pape ‘Omnia’  Châteauneuf-du-Pape ‘Omnia’  R&M Saouma | Southern Rhone, France			  			   �� 140.00140.00

Malbec, Bodega La Flor  Malbec, Bodega La Flor  Pulenta | Mendoza, Argentina		 		  12.30        26.40      12.30        26.40      48.0048.00

Axia Red  Axia Red  Alpha Estate | Naoussa, Macedonia, Greece			  			   �� 60.0060.00

Garnacha Crianza  Garnacha Crianza  Finca Antigua | Castilla-La Mancha, Spain		 		  9.80         20.90       9.80         20.90       38.0038.00

Three Valleys Zinfandel  Three Valleys Zinfandel  Ridge | Dry Creek Valley, California, USA		   15.00                        15.00                        82.0082.00

Coravin 125ml

Different vintages Fenix Favourites   

*Carafe 375ml Glass 175ml



RED WINES

Xinomavro ‘Vrana Petra’  Xinomavro ‘Vrana Petra’  Thymiopoulos | Naoussa, Macedonia, Greece  			  			   �� 170.00170.00

Primitivo ‘Torcicoda’  Primitivo ‘Torcicoda’  Tormaresca | Puglia, Italy			  			   36.00        68.0036.00        68.00

Agiorgitiko Grand Cuvee  Agiorgitiko Grand Cuvee  Domaine Skouras | Nemea, Peloponnese, Greece  			  			   �� 67.0067.00

Tignanello  Tignanello  Antinori | Tuscany, Italy 			  			   �� 240.00240.00

Tignanello  Tignanello  Antinori | Tuscany, Italy 						     						      Magnum 1.5LMagnum 1.5L		 �� 500.00500.00

Tignanello  Tignanello  Antinori | Tuscany, Italy 						      Jeroboam 3L		 						      Jeroboam 3L		  �� 1200.001200.00

Rioja Reserva  Rioja Reserva  Finca Valpiedra | Rioja, Spain			  			   �� 58.0058.00

Mavrotragano  Mavrotragano  Hatzidakis | Santorini, Greece			  			   �� 98.0098.00

Amarone ‘Vaio Armaron’  Amarone ‘Vaio Armaron’  Serego Alighieri | Veneto, Italy	      	        22.9022.90                                      125.00125.00

Amarone ‘Vaio Armaron’  Amarone ‘Vaio Armaron’  Serego Alighieri | Veneto, Italy			  			   Magnum 1.5LMagnum 1.5L�� 275.00275.00

Monte Bello  Monte Bello  Ridge Vineyards | Santa Cruz, California, USA			 			  �� 460.00460.00

Unico  Unico  Vega Sicilia | Ribera del Duero, Spain			  			   �� 580.00580.00

Sassicaia   Sassicaia   Tenuta San Guido | Bolgheri Italy � 700.00700.00

Solaia  Solaia  Tenuta Tignanello, Antinori | Tuscany, Italy 			  			   �� 750.00750.00

Solaia  Solaia  Tenuta Tignanello, Antinori | Tuscany, Italy 			   Magnum 1.5L		 			   Magnum 1.5L		  �� 1500.001500.00

Carafe BottleGlassPOWERFUL, COMPLEX, CONCENTRATED

Coravin 125ml

Different vintages available

*Carafe 375ml

Fenix Favourites

Glass 175ml



10ml	�  45.00 10ml	�  45.00 

20ml	�  90.00 20ml	�  90.00 

30ml	�  135.00 30ml	�  135.00 

40ml� 180.00 40ml� 180.00 

50ml� 225.0050ml� 225.00

METAXA AEN 3

Like the phoenix itself, Metaxa AEN 3 is a rare beauty seldom 

seen but always savoured. A combination of sweet and aged 

fine wines, herbs and botanicals, sent straight from the Gods.

10ml	�  55.00 10ml	�  55.00 

20ml	�  110.00 20ml	�  110.00 

30ml	�  165.00 30ml	�  165.00 

40ml� 220.00 40ml� 220.00 

50ml� 275.0050ml� 275.00

Arguably the most prestigious spirit in the world, Louis XIII 

cognac is produced with heritage and expertise passed from 

generation to generation, with each bottle utterly unique.

LOUIS XIII

MACALLAN SELECT�

European and American oak, sherry seasoned in Jerez de la Frontera, Spain, and Macallan’s 
classic tasting notes. A whisky legend known for its perfectly balanced notes.

Macallan Double Cask 15 | Macallan Double Cask 15 | Paired with jalapeño stuffed olives

Macallan Double Cask 18 | Macallan Double Cask 18 | Paired with garlic stuffed olives

Macallan Sherry Oak 18 | Macallan Sherry Oak 18 | Paired with almond stuffed olives�

85.0085.00



SPIRITS

GIN

Bombay Premier Cru�  10.00Bombay Premier Cru�  10.00

Hendrick’s�  10.00 Hendrick’s�  10.00 

Roku�  10.00 Roku�  10.00 

The Botanist�  10.00 The Botanist�  10.00 

Plymouth Sloe�  10.00 Plymouth Sloe�  10.00 

Tanqueray 10�  11.00 Tanqueray 10�  11.00 

Hepple� 12.00 Hepple� 12.00 

Gin Mare�  12.00Gin Mare�  12.00

Monkey 47�  14.00 Monkey 47�  14.00 

  

VODKA

Grey Goose� 12.00 Grey Goose� 12.00 

Boatyard� 10.00Boatyard� 10.00

Haku� 10.50Haku� 10.50

Belvedere� 11.00Belvedere� 11.00

Ketel One Citron�  11.00 Ketel One Citron�  11.00 

Discarded Chardonnay Vodka� 11.00Discarded Chardonnay Vodka� 11.00

Crystal Head� 13.00 Crystal Head� 13.00 

Crystal Head Onyx� 14.50Crystal Head Onyx� 14.50

25ml measure available



SPIRITS

TEQUILA & MEZCAL

Ocho Blanco� 10.50 Ocho Blanco� 10.50 

Ocho Reposado� 12.00Ocho Reposado� 12.00

ODD Mezcal� 12.50 ODD Mezcal� 12.50 

ODD Hibiscus Mezcal� 12.50 ODD Hibiscus Mezcal� 12.50 

ODD Café Mezcal� 12.50ODD Café Mezcal� 12.50

Quiquiriqui Mezcal� 13.50 Quiquiriqui Mezcal� 13.50 

Patrón Silver� 14.00 Patrón Silver� 14.00 

Patrón Reposado� 15.00Patrón Reposado� 15.00

Patrón Anejo� 18.00Patrón Anejo� 18.00

Clase Azul Plata� 22.00Clase Azul Plata� 22.00

Patrón El Cielo� 28.00Patrón El Cielo� 28.00

Clase Azul Reposado� 45.00     Clase Azul Reposado� 45.00     

Don Julio 1942� 55.00 Don Julio 1942� 55.00 

Eight Reserve by 818� 50.00Eight Reserve by 818� 50.00

Clase Azul Gold� 70.00Clase Azul Gold� 70.00

Clase Azul Añejo� 120.00Clase Azul Añejo� 120.00

Clase Azul Ultra� 400.00Clase Azul Ultra� 400.00

BRANDY & COGNAC	

Metaxa 7*� 10.00Metaxa 7*� 10.00

Dupont Calvados� 11.00Dupont Calvados� 11.00

El Gobernador Pisco� 11.00 El Gobernador Pisco� 11.00 

Metaxa 12*� 11.00 Metaxa 12*� 11.00 

Rémy VSOP� 12.50Rémy VSOP� 12.50

Metaxa Private Reserve� 25.00 Metaxa Private Reserve� 25.00 

Rémy Tercet� 35.00Rémy Tercet� 35.00

Rémy XO� 55.00 Rémy XO� 55.00 

25ml measure available



SPIRITS

WORLD WHISKY

Suntory Toki� 10.00Suntory Toki� 10.00

Signal Hill Whisky� 10.00Signal Hill Whisky� 10.00

Jameson Black Barrel� 12.00 Jameson Black Barrel� 12.00 

Masthouse Whisky� 15.00 Masthouse Whisky� 15.00 

Nikka FTB� 19.00 Nikka FTB� 19.00 

AMERICAN WHISKEY	

Maker’s Mark� 10.00Maker’s Mark� 10.00

Maker’s Mark 46 � 12.50 Maker’s Mark 46 � 12.50 

Eagle Rare� 16.00 Eagle Rare� 16.00 

Angel’s Envy� 19.00Angel’s Envy� 19.00

SCOTCH WHISKY

Dewar’s 12� 11.00Dewar’s 12� 11.00

Laphroaig 10 yr  � 12.50Laphroaig 10 yr  � 12.50

Bruichladdich Classic� 14.00Bruichladdich Classic� 14.00

Glengoyne 15 yr� 16.00 Glengoyne 15 yr� 16.00 

Macallan Double Cask 12 yr� 17.00 Macallan Double Cask 12 yr� 17.00 

Macallan Double Cask 15 yr� 35.00 Macallan Double Cask 15 yr� 35.00 

Macallan Double Cask 18 yr� 70.00 Macallan Double Cask 18 yr� 70.00 

Macallan Sherry Oak 18 yr� 85.00Macallan Sherry Oak 18 yr� 85.00

Rosebank 31 yr� 275.00Rosebank 31 yr� 275.00

  

25ml measure available



SPIRITS

RUM	

El Dorado 3� 10.00 El Dorado 3� 10.00 

Takamaka Extra Noir� 10.00 Takamaka Extra Noir� 10.00 

Bacardi Caribbean Spiced� 10.00Bacardi Caribbean Spiced� 10.00

Gosling’s Black Seal� 10.00 Gosling’s Black Seal� 10.00 

Abelha Cachaca� 10.00Abelha Cachaca� 10.00

Discarded Banana� 11.00 Discarded Banana� 11.00 

Mount Gay Black Barrel� 11.00Mount Gay Black Barrel� 11.00

Wray & Nephew� 12.00  Wray & Nephew� 12.00  

Brugal 1888� 13.00 Brugal 1888� 13.00 

BEERS

Septum 1888 � 8.25Septum 1888 � 8.25

Nissos Pilsner� 8.00Nissos Pilsner� 8.00

Nissos Hazy Lager � 9.50Nissos Hazy Lager � 9.50

Mythos � 6.50Mythos � 6.50

Corona � 7.50Corona � 7.50

Corona 0%�  5.00Corona 0%�  5.00

Lucky Saint � 6.50Lucky Saint � 6.50

25ml measure available



OTHER

BY THE BOTTLE

Patrón El Cielo� 650.00Patrón El Cielo� 650.00

Don Julio 1942� 760.00Don Julio 1942� 760.00

Eight Reserve by 818     � 735.00Eight Reserve by 818     � 735.00

Clase Azul Plata� 325.00Clase Azul Plata� 325.00

Clase Azul Reposado� 510.00Clase Azul Reposado� 510.00

Clase Azul Gold� 1030.00Clase Azul Gold� 1030.00

Clase Azul Añejo� 1765.00Clase Azul Añejo� 1765.00

Belvedere 10 � 660.00 Belvedere 10 � 660.00 

Monkey 47�  200.00 Monkey 47�  200.00 

Macallan Double Cask 12 yr� 310.00Macallan Double Cask 12 yr� 310.00

Metaxa Private Reserve� 535.00Metaxa Private Reserve� 535.00

Rémy Martin XO� 800.00Rémy Martin XO� 800.00

TEQUILA



SOFT DRINKS

LONDON ESSENCE MIXERS	

Soda� 3.75Soda� 3.75

Tonic� 3.75Tonic� 3.75

Lemonade� 3.50Lemonade� 3.50

Ginger Ale� 4.00Ginger Ale� 4.00

Ginger Beer� 4.00Ginger Beer� 4.00

Peach and Jasmine� 3.50Peach and Jasmine� 3.50

JUICES & SOFTS	
Coca Cola� 3.50Coca Cola� 3.50

Diet Coke� 3.50Diet Coke� 3.50

Cranberry Juice� 3.50Cranberry Juice� 3.50

Orange Juice� 3.50Orange Juice� 3.50

Apple Juice� 3.50Apple Juice� 3.50

Pineapple Juice� 3.50Pineapple Juice� 3.50

Grapefruit Juice� 4.50Grapefruit Juice� 4.50

LLANLLYR SOURCE 

Still� 4.25Still� 4.25 Sparkling� 4.25Sparkling� 4.25


